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Southside Adult Kickball Association 
Team Roster Form 

 

Team Name:  Requesting Division:  A   B   C   D   COED 
    

Head Coach:  Phone:  
    

 Email:  
   

Asst. Coach  Phone:  
    

 Email:  
   

 Full Name  Date of Birth  
Previous 
Teen AS  

Year of 
Experience 

        

1        
        

2        
        

3        
        

4        
        

5        
        

6        
        

7        
        

8        
        

9        
        

10        
        

11        
        

12        
        

13        
        

14        
        

15        
        

16        
        

17        
        

18        
        

19        
        

20        
 

SSAK suggests a MAXIMUN of 15 players on your TEAM ROSTER at any time.  Players may not be dropped or added without approval of the 
SSAK Player Agent and/or Board of Directors after the team has been placed in a DIVISION.  Each player must register online at 

ssak.leagueapps.com.  Entry Fee is collected by the player and may not be transferred from one player to another.  Players must register 24 
hours in advance of requesting to play on a team and must be approved by the PLAYER AGENT before playing. 

 
Initial TEAM DIVISION placement and player approval after a team has been placed in a DIVISION will be made by the PLAYER AGENT and/or 

SSAK Board of Directors. 
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